Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Glass Wall Pack
SSL-WP1T
Glass lens, 120-347V auto-sensing driver
Selectable wattage and selectable kelvin selection
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-WP1T/60M/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB

Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3665318 - SSL-WP1T/40W/MK/120-347V/D/DB 40 120-347V 50,000 5000 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 14.3” x 9” x7.8” 2
3665319 - SSL-WP1T/40W/MK/120-347V/D/BLK 40 120-347V 50,000 5000 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 14.3” x 9” x7.8” 2
3680304 Y SSL-WP1T/60M/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB 60-40-28 120-347V 50,000 7200-4800-3360 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 14.3” x 9” x7.8” 2
3680305 Y SSL-WP1T/100L/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB 100-90-80-70 120-347V 50,000 12000-10800-9600-8400 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 14.3” x 9” x7.8” 2
3680359 Y SSL-WP1T/120XL/MW/MK/120-347V/D/DB 120-100-75 120-347V 50,000 15000-12500-9375 30-40-50 ≥80 Yes 14.3” x 9” x7.8” 2
3660183 - SSL-WP2T/LV/12V/PC SSL, Low Voltage, 12V, Photocell (Button Type)